Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-173 ESOL INDIAN CRK (ROCKBRIDGE) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:47 AM 5400 MEMORIAL DR, 30083 LLINDEN RIDGE APT 7 7
06:54 AM  HAIRSTON PL ,30088 & HAIRSTON TER ,30088 3 10
06:57 AM FAIRFOREST DR, 30088 & SCOTLAND DR, 30088 1 11
07:00 AM  SHEPPARD RD ,30083 & OWENS MILL LA ,30083 1 12
07:04 AM SAN MARCOS CT ,30083 & SAN MARCOS WAY ,30083 1 13
07:07 AM 5296 OSHEA LA, 30088 1 14
07:10 AM ROCKBOROUGH DR ,30083 & N ROCKBOROUGH CT ,30083 2 16
07:12AM  SAN PABLO DR ,30083 & LAS VARAS CT ,30083 1 17
07:13 AM SAN MIGUEL DR ,30083 & ELPRADO CT ,30083 2 19
07:17 AM  OHERN CT ,30088 & OSHEA LA ,30088 1 20
07:30 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 230.839

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/07/2025 Page 1



